
Dr Zog Band Friday 27-Jun Dr Zog Band Friday 1-Aug Sat 2 to 5

Dr Zog Band Friday 16-May Border Soul Saturday 28-Jun Border Soul Saturday 2-Aug Sunday 2 to 5

Border Soul Saturday 17-May Chanclas Sunday 29-Jun Chanclas Sunday 3-Aug

Dr Zog Band Friday 23-May Dr Zog Band Friday 4-Jul Dr Zog Band Friday 8-Aug

Border Soul Saturday 24-May Border Soul Saturday 5-Jul Border Soul Saturday 9-Aug

Chanclas Sunday 25-May Chanclas Sunday 6-Jul Chanclas Sunday 10-Aug

Dr Zog Band Friday 30-May Dr Zog Band Friday 11-Jul Dr Zog Band Friday 15-Aug

Border Soul Saturday 31-May Border Soul Saturday 12-Jul Border Soul Saturday 16-Aug

Chanclas Sunday 1-Jun Chanclas Sunday 13-Jul Chanclas Sunday 17-Aug

Dr Zog Band Friday 6-Jun Dr Zog Band Friday 18-Jul Dr Zog Band Friday 22-Aug

Border Soul Saturday 7-Jun Border Soul Saturday 19-Jul Border Soul Saturday 23-Aug

Chanclas Sunday 8-Jun Chanclas Sunday 20-Jul Chanclas Sunday 24-Aug

Dr Zog Band Friday 13-Jun Dr Zog Band Friday 25-Jul Dr Zog Band Friday 29-Aug

Border Soul Saturday 14-Jun Border Soul Saturday 26-Jul Border Soul Saturday 30-Aug

Chanclas Sunday 15-Jun Chanclas Sunday 27-Jul Chanclas Sunday 31-Aug

Dr Zog Band Friday 20-Jun Dr Zog Band Friday 12-Sep

Border Soul Saturday 21-Jun Border Soul Saturday 13-Sep

Chanclas Sunday 22-Jun Dr Zog Band Friday 19-Sep

Border Soul Saturday 20-Sep

Live Music Saturday and Sunday Afternoon Year Round

Live Music Dates 2025

Evening Performances 7pm to 10pm


